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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

34 116 Total Team
7 14 18 JORVINA Rachel Victoria
6 25 17 NISPEROS Faith Janine
8 103 Total Team
4 41 8 MARAGUINOT Janel

22 68 Total Team
9 20 2 GENESIS Trisha Mae
3 21 17 NISPEROS Faith Janine

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

52 117 Total Team
23 38 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith

9 22 19 PRADO Jovielyn Grace
11 108 Total Team
11 92 12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea
28 52 Total Team
16 28 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith

Best Scorer 10 48 16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT14 38 13 PALOMATA Dell

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 124 Total Team
9 33 16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT
7 23 2 GENESIS Trisha Mae
9 56 Total Team
3 5 6 COBB Michelle Monique
1 1 24 SOYUD Christine Joy
1 58 Total Team
1 10 2 GENESIS Trisha Mae

12 Total Team
56 238 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 138 Total Team
12 29 19 PRADO Jovielyn Grace
10 20 13 PALOMATA Dell

6 38 Total Team
3 10 13 PALOMATA Dell
1 1 10 SANTOS Erika Mae
6 73 Total Team
3 13 14 MORENTE Michelle
1 8 13 PALOMATA Dell

15 Total Team
75 249 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PINEDA Shiela MarieL

2 GENESIS Trisha Mae

3 EBON Lycha

6 COBB Michelle Monique

7 MACASLANG Krich Aesheluoz

8 MARAGUINOT Janel

10 MADRIGAL Princes Ezra

12 MALALUAN Lutgarda

13 MARAGUINOT Jhoana Louisse

15 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT Aleona Denise

17 NISPEROS Faith Janine Shirley

18 JORVINA Rachel VictoriaL

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

L L L
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6
1

10
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4

Coach:
Assistant:

SOUZA DE BRITO JORGE
MOSUELA RAFFY

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PUZON Venice

3 REYES Mika Aereen

4 SAMONTE Julianne Marie

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

10 SANTOS Erika Mae

12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea Katrina

13 PALOMATA Dell

14 MORENTE Michelle Kathereen

15 TUBINO Honey Royse

17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

19 PRADO Jovielyn Grace

25 AUSTERO Rachel Anne
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1
5

14
11

8

8
13

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT RALD
LANIOG A

Referees: MATIMATICO E (NR) & EUSEBIO E (NR)

HSH
AKA 0

3 25
15

25
19

25
22

75
56

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:32 0:33 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 2,34607/01/2023

SAN JUAN CITY

FILOIL ECOOIL ARENA

Match duration: Start: 13:36 End: 15:13 Total: 1:37
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2023
Preliminaries (Pool A)


